
Astara Term Dates – Spring 2018

Enchanted Ballet Level 2 at Little Waltham Memorial Hall

5:45 – 6:45pm

Friday 5th January

Friday 12th January

Friday 19th January – (5:30 – 6:30pm this week only)

Friday 26th January                                                                                             

Friday 2nd February                                                                                  

Friday 9th February                                                 

HALF TERM – no class Friday 16th February                         10% off                 

Friday 23rd February                                                            When a family         

Friday 2nd March                                                                                                   books 3 or more  

Friday 9th March                                                                                                             classes

Friday 16th March                                                                                                

Friday 23rd March

TERM FEES – 11 weeks @ £ 6.00 = £ 66.00 payable by 1st January 2018

See Astara Terms & Conditions on our Website:-      www.astara.co.uk

You can pay via BACS

Account Name: Astara Entertainment Ltd

Account Number: 51702011

Sort Code: 09 01 28

Or send a cheque made payable to Astara Entertainment Ltd to 18 Norfolk Drive, Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 4AG.

http://astara.co.uk/page3.htm
http://www.astara.co.uk/

